TSV 1921 Réthlein e.V. (102067)
Jungen 18

Bilanzibersicht

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/20

Rang Name, Vorname

11
1.2
13
14
15
1.6

Scholz, Leon
Berninger, Tobias
Gotz, Elli

Maar, Nicolai-Maurice
Friedrich, Philipp
Scholz, Janine

Berninger, Tobias / Scholz, Leon

Maar, Nicolai-Maurice / Scholz, Leon
Friedrich, Philipp / Gotz, Elli

Gotz, Elli / Scholz, Janine

Berninger, Tobias / Maar, Nicolai-Maurice
Berninger, Tobias / Goétz, Elli

Berninger, Tobias / Friedrich, Philipp

nu .Dokument 020erstellt am 20.06.2020 18:08 | Seite 1 von 1

Einsétze Einzel/Doppel

PR RN WA

1 2
9:2 74
3:9 6:6
1:3 1.1
1:2 0:1
0:2 0:3
0:1 0:2
Einzel
Doppel
Gesamt

5.0
2:0
6:2
3:1
34
0:5

2:0
3:2
2:1
3.1
0:2

gesamt
21:6
13:15
11:8
6:5
6:10
0:10
57:54
2:5
4:0
2:1
0:2
1.0
1:0
0:1
10:9
67:63

BAYERISCHER TISCHTENNIS-VERBAND EV. )



BG
Schreibmaschine
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/20


