TSV 1921 Röthlein e.V. (102067)

Jungen 18

Bilanzübersicht



Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/20

Ran	Rang Name, Vorname		Einsätze Einzel/Doppel		2	3	4	gesamt	
1.1	Scholz, Leon	11	11	9:2	7:4	5:0		21:6	
1.2	Berninger, Tobias	12	12	3:9	6:6	2:0	2:0	13:15	
1.3	Götz, Elli	9	9	1:3	1:1	6:2	3:2	11:8	
1.4	Maar, Nicolai-Maurice	5	5	1:2	0:1	3:1	2:1	6:5	
1.5	Friedrich, Philipp	7	7	0:2	0:3	3:4	3:1	6:10	
1.6	Scholz, Janine	5	5	0:1	0:2	0:5	0:2	0:10	
				Einzel				57:54	
	Berninger, Tobias / Scholz, Leon		7					2:5	
	Maar, Nicolai-Maurice / Scholz, Leon		4					4:0	
	Friedrich, Philipp / Götz, Elli		3					2:1	
	Götz, Elli / Scholz, Janine		2					0:2	
	Berninger, Tobias / Maar, Nicolai-Maurice		1					1:0	
	Berninger, Tobias / Götz, Elli		1					1:0	
	Berninger, Tobias / Friedrich, Philipp		1					0:1	
				Do	ppel			10:9	
				Ge	samt			67:63	